
Bagshaw Cemetery- Brock, Ontario, Canada

Surname Given Name Stone Number

ARMSTRONG Amy Florence (YOUNG) 34

ARMSTRONG Cora (JACKSON) 34

ARMSTRONG Edwin M. 34

ARMSTRONG Harry (D.D.S.) 34

ARMSTRONG Mary Ann Corner 34

ARMSTRONG Ranoma 34

ARMSTRONG Robert 34

ARMSTRONG Thomas 34

ASHENHURST Baby son 13

ASHENHURST J 13

ASHENHURST W. R. 13

BACON Margaret (SHAW) 38E

BAGSHAW Alice 23

BAGSHAW Alma Laura 21A

BAGSHAW Burton S 20

BAGSHAW Carl E 15

BAGSHAW Catherine Ewart 36

BAGSHAW Clara E. Gibson 15

BAGSHAW Claudene Brown 29

BAGSHAW D. Muriel (HENLEY) 19

BAGSHAW Daniel Judson 33

BAGSHAW David 8A,12

BAGSHAW Edgar 29

BAGSHAW Edith I. Blanchard 20

BAGSHAW Edna M. (PARISH) 37

BAGSHAW Elizabeth 12

BAGSHAW Elizabeth Jardine 26

BAGSHAW Elizabeth Rundle 3

BAGSHAW Elwood M 6

BAGSHAW Ethel A. 36

BAGSHAW Ethel A. (UMPHREY) 10

BAGSHAW Ethel M 37D

BAGSHAW Eva M 18

BAGSHAW Evangeline Pugh 21B,C

BAGSHAW Florence E 38D

BAGSHAW Frank L 36

BAGSHAW G. Elgin 18

BAGSHAW G. Herbert 21D

BAGSHAW George 33

BAGSHAW Gerald Jardine 27

BAGSHAW Glenn R 11

BAGSHAW Harry B 25

BAGSHAW Harvey O 4

BAGSHAW Hazel M. Burns 11

BAGSHAW Henry Edgar 12

BAGSHAW Ida 37G

BAGSHAW infant son 22,33

BAGSHAW James 36

BAGSHAW James A 36

BAGSHAW Jane Dolphin 21F

BAGSHAW Jean E. Thompson 36
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BAGSHAW Joan Cora Weatherall 14

BAGSHAW Joanna Rundle 27

BAGSHAW John 37E

BAGSHAW John A. 37C

BAGSHAW Kenneth 6

BAGSHAW Larry H 36

BAGSHAW Laurence O 36

BAGSHAW Lot 3

BAGSHAW Lynda C. Davison 36

BAGSHAW Mabel C. Gordon 5

BAGSHAW Marguerite Georgina 33

BAGSHAW Marian E 8

BAGSHAW Marjorie Jane McGuire 12

BAGSHAW Mary 37F

BAGSHAW Mary Alice Pearsell 21

BAGSHAW Mary D. Batten 31

BAGSHAW Mary Jane Glendinning 30

BAGSHAW Maude 4

BAGSHAW Merrill A 8

BAGSHAW Mervin W 7

BAGSHAW Minnie Swanick 4

BAGSHAW Moses 22,23,24,38B

BAGSHAW Norma A 11

BAGSHAW Obed E 4

BAGSHAW Otto E 5

BAGSHAW Rachel (CORNER) 34

BAGSHAW Ralph 36

BAGSHAW Ray Wayne 14

BAGSHAW Reg L 11

BAGSHAW Ronald O 8

BAGSHAW Ruby Marguerite Kenwrick 33

BAGSHAW Sarah 2

BAGSHAW Sarah Bolton 24

BAGSHAW Sarah Evans 33

BAGSHAW Sarah Jane (COLLACOTT) 35

BAGSHAW Susanna Wilson 22,23,24,38C

BAGSHAW Thomas E 26

BAGSHAW Vera L. Fair 8

BAGSHAW Vina M 36

BAGSHAW W. J. Harold 31

BAGSHAW Wesley 38A

BAGSHAW William 1,2

BAGSHAW William Albert 33

BAGSHAW William Jr 21B,C

BAGSHAW William Sr. 21E

BAGSHAW William T 30

BATTEN Mary D. (BAGSHAW) 31

BLACK Elizabeth Hodgson 40

BLACK Ida (SKINNER) 42

BLACK William H 40,41

BLANCHARD Edith I. (BAGSHAW) 20
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BRETHOUR Margaret J. (SHIER) 45

BROWN Claudene (BAGSHAW) 29

BRYAN Margaret A. (SHIER) 55

BURNS Hazel M. (BAGSHAW) 11

CASSIE James 16

COLLACOTT Elizabeth Philp 35

COLLACOTT Eva Alberta 35

COLLACOTT F. Richard 35

COLLACOTT Frederick Roy 35

COLLACOTT J. Herbert  (Pts.) 35

COLLACOTT James M 35

COLLACOTT Sarah Jane Bagshaw 35

COLLACOTT William J 35

CORNER Jane (WHITE) 28C

CORNER Mary Ann (ARMSTRONG) 34

CORNER Rachel Bagshaw 34

CORNER Robert 34

DAVISON Lynda C. (BAGSHAW) 36

DAWSON Mary E. Urquhart 52

DAWSON William 52

DOBLE Ida Helen Lucille (UMPHREY) 9

DOLPHIN Jane (BAGSHAW) 21F

EWART Catherine (BAGSHAW) 36

FAIR Vera L. (BAGSHAW) 8

FAWNS Garnet S. 44

FAWNS Mary A. MacGregor 44

FINES Mary (REEKIE) 54

FISH Donald G. 32

GIBSON Clara B. (BAGSHAW) 15

GIBSON Edith Adeline (SHIER) 45

GLENDINNING Mary Jane (BAGSHAW) 30

GORDON Mabel C. (BAGSHAW) 5

GREGG Cora M. (REEKIE) 53

HENLEY D. Muriel Bagshaw 19

HENLEY G. Michael 19

HENLEY John 19

HODGSON Elizabeth (BLACK) 40

HOLDEN C. F. 39

HOLDEN Mary J. Morrison 39

JACKSON Cora Armstrong 34

JARDINE Elizabeth (BAGSHAW) 26

JOHNSTON Edward Christie 34

JOHNSTON Mernie Young 34

KENWRICK Ruby Marguerite (BAGSHAW) 33

LAMBERT Abba A. Wade 50,51

LAMBERT Ceressa Maud 50,51

LAMBERT Nettie May 51

LAMBERT Richard Edwin 51

LAMBERT William 50,51

LAMBERT William J 51

McGUIRE Marjorie Jane (BAGSHAW) 12
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McINTYRE Donald 28D

McINTYRE Leona Teresa White 28

METCALFE Sarah E 49

MORRISON Mary J. (HOLDEN) 39

PARISH Carl L. J. 37

PARISH Edna M. Bagshaw 37

PARISH Karen 37,37A

PARISH Nancy 37,37B

PARISH Roy L. 37

PEARSELL Mary Alice (BAGSHAW) 21

PHILP Elizabeth (COLLACOTT) 35

PUGH Evangeline (BAGSHAW) 21B,C

REEKIE Cora M. Gregg 53

REEKIE Ellen Vallentyne 53

REEKIE Emma B 53

REEKIE George 54

REEKIE Howard D 53

REEKIE James 47

REEKIE Janet 54

REEKIE Judson V 53

REEKIE Margaret 47

REEKIE Mary 47

REEKIE Mary Fines 54

REEKIE Randal 47

REEKIE Thomas 53

RICKETTS Elizabeth 17

RICKETTS Richard 17

ROGERS infant 49

ROGERS Susan 49

ROGERS Thomas 49

RUNDLE Elizabeth (BAGSHAW) 3

RUNDLE Joanna (BAGSHAW) 27

RYNARD Catherine (SHIER) 46

SHAW Margaret Bacon 38E

SHAW Thomas B 38F

SHIER Annie Maud Umphrey 46B

SHIER Catherine Rynard 46

SHIER E. Wilmot 55

SHIER Edith Adeline Gibson 45

SHIER Elida P 55

SHIER Henry John 56

SHIER Herman E 45

SHIER Jacob 46

SHIER Jacob Wesley 46A,B

SHIER Jane Wilson 56

SHIER John Henry 56

SHIER Kezia 56

SHIER Margaret A. Bryan 55

SHIER Margaret J. Brethour 45

SHIER Mary Ann Switzer 56

SHIER Permenia E 56
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SHIER Philip 45

SHIER Roy E 45

SHIER Stanley O. W. (Brigadier) 46C

SKINNER Ida Black 42

SKINNER Joseph Edward 43

ST. JOHN Mary Ann (SWITZER) 48

STEVENSON Mary (UMPHREY) 10A

SWANICK Minnie (BAGSHAW) 4

SWITZER Edward 48

SWITZER Edward P 48

SWITZER Mary Ann (SHIER) 56

SWITZER Mary Ann St. John 48

SWITZER Sarah 48

THOMPSON Jean E. (BAGSHAW) 36

UMPHREY Annie Maud (SHIER) 46B

UMPHREY Ethel A. Bagshaw 10

UMPHREY Ida Helen Lucille Doble 9,9A

UMPHREY John  O 10,10B

UMPHREY John Morley 9,9A

UMPHREY Judith Ann 9,9A

UMPHREY Mary Stevenson 10A

URQUHART Mary E. (DAWSON) 52

VALLENTYNE Ellen (REEKIE) 53

WADE Abbie A. (LAMBERT) 50,51

WEATHERALL Joan Cora (BAGSHAW) 14

WHITE Jane Corner 28C

WHITE Leona Teressa (McINTYRE) 28

WHITE Lucy M. V. 28A

WHITE W.H. 28B

WILSON Jane (SHIER) 56

WILSON Susan (BAGSHAW) 22,23,24,38C

YOUNG Amy Florence Armstrong 34

YOUNG Mernie (JOHNSTON) 34

YOUNG Thomas Albert (Dr.) 34
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